
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.01.2020 TO 31.01.2020
.

FFP

Sl. No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 
Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5404 10/12/2019 1801 01/13/2020 Trepaning Bits Khas Consulting Engg. Pvt. Ltd 966000.00
2 5434 10/26/2019 1806 01/23/2020 Amplifier Card Ranchi Machine Tool Corporation 114944.00

Total Rs. 1080944.00

HMBP
1 5910 22/11/2019 3503 02/01/2020 PIPE FITTINGS STEEL CITY DISTRIBUTOR 311450.00
2 5897 09/11/2019 3520 09/01/2020 ITEMS OF FURNACE MIDIFICATION G.K.ENTERPRISES 262500.00

3 5882 26/10/2019 3521 09/01/2020 LARGE DISPLAY UNIT FOR
WEIGHING SYSTEM

SCHENCK PROCESS 930000.00

4 5905 16/11/2019 3524 14/1/2020 UP GRADATION OF FURNACE G.K.ENTERPRISES 587241.48
5 5811 23/08/2019 3533 18/1/2020 PIPE FITTINGS FOR CGL SYSTEM LUBCON UNIVERSAL (P) Ltd. 732000.00
6 5949 03/01/2020 3545 24/1/2020 TONER CARTRIDGE WIDEPRINT SYSTEMS AND SOLUTION 139944.00
7 5624 04/03/2019 3551 29/1/2020 HOIST & DRAG MOTOR COUPLING RENOLD HI-TECH COUPLING , ENGLAND 1549561.00

Total Rs. 4512696.48

HMTP
Nil

PROJECT

Sl.No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 
Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm

Ex-works 
Value (Lakh in 

Rs.)

1

HEC/PROJ/ELEC
T/MISC/2019‐

3485

10/09/2019 HEC/PROJ/
PUR/ELECT
/MISC/201
9‐3870

01/02/2020 UPS Accessories for PLC M/s Hitechi HI‐ Rel Power Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

15.33


